Big Water School AM Bus Route

2535 N Clark Bench 7:16am
Front Ave Church Wells 7:22am
4925 Commerce Church Wells 7:23am
680 Sunset Ave Church Wells  7:27am
4820 W 3 Ave Church Wells 7:29am
4880 W Fifth Ave Church Wells 7:30am

Wo N RWNPE

B R R R R R R R R
Lo ~NOULDWNERDO

1130 Victory Way 7:39am

742 Freedom Way 7:42am

1070 Freedom Way 7:44am
. 1240 Freedom Way 7:46am
. 1250 Patrick Henry 7:47am
. 1350 Discovery Lane 7:48am
. 1245 Independence 7:50am
. Canyon Drive 7:51am
. 1080 Newland Drive 7:52am
. 1100 Old Glory 7:53am
. 955 Freedom Way 7:54am
. 700 Liberty Bell 7:56am
. Big Water School 8:00am



Big Water School PM Bus Route

1. 1130 Victory Way 3:07pm
2. 1100 Old Glory 3:11pm
3. 742 Freedom Way 3:12pm
4. 1070 Freedom Way 3:14pm
5. 1240 Freedom Way 3:17pm
6. 1250 Patrick Henry 3:18pm
7. 1350 Discovery Lane 3:20pm
8. 1245 Independence 3:22pm
9. Canyon Drive 3:23pm
10. 1080 Newland Drive 3:24pm
11. 955 Freedom Way 3:25pm
12. 700 Liberty Bell 3:26pm
13. 4925 Commerce CW 3:37pm
14. 4880 W Fifth Ave CW 3:39pm
15. 4820 W 3" Ave CW 3:40pm
16. 4680 Sunset Ave CW 3:43pm
17. 2535 N Clark Bench 3:53pm



Big Water School PM Bus Route

FRIDAY AFTERNOON

1. 1130 Victory Way 1:25PM
2. 1100 0ld Glory 1:29pm
3. 742 Freedom Way 1:30pm
4. 1070 Freedom Way 1:32pm
5. 1240 Freedom Way 1:35pm
6. 1250 Patrick Henry 1:36pm
7. 1350 Discovery Lane 1:38pm
8. 1245 Independence 1:40pm
9. Canyon Drive 1:41pm
10. 1080 Newland Drive 1:42pm
11. 955 Freedom Way 1:44pm
12. 700 Liberty Bell 1:45pm
13. 4925 Commerce CW 1:55pm
14. 4880 W Fifth Ave CW 1:56pm
15. 4820 W 3™ Ave CW 1:57pm
16. 4680 Sunset Ave CW 2:00pm
17. 2535 N Clark Bench 2:11pm



© X NOU A WNRE

I Y el el el =
NoOuhd WNRELRO

4680 Sunset Ave. Church Wells
5082 Front Street Church Wells
Corner Concord Bridge

347 Concord Bridge

375 William Dawes

720 William Dawes

505 George Rodger Clark

95 Dry Powder

Big Water School

. 88 Dry Powder

. 1030 Freedom Way

. 1050 Freedom Way

. 1202 Freedom Way

. 1245 Independence
. 1170 Victory Way

. 1020 American Way
. Page High School

Big Water-Page High School AM Bus Route

6:36am
6:42am
6:49am
6:50am
6:51am
6:52am
6:53am
6:54am
6:55am
6:57am
7:00am
7:01lam
7:02am
7:03am
7:05am
7:08am
7:30am



